
  

Biddy Kates 

café & Irish bar 

Dolce Café, 

Restaurant & 

Bar 

Herb + Olive 

Cafe 

Market Street Cafe 

Quench at 

Chateau 

Marlborough 

Savvy at 

Scenic 

Hotel 
Watery Mouth 

Cafe 

Bento sushi & 

Japanese 

foods Cilantro 

Indian Cuisine 

Noodle corner 

CBD @ the 

library 

CPR  
Eat Thai 

Raupo 

Cancun Eats 

Urban Ground 
Minghettis 

Sakim 

Sushi 
The little cafe 

Thomas and 

Son’s Cafe 

Akbabas 

Turkish cuisine 

& cafe 

Domino’s Pizza 

Hakuna Matata 

Cafe 

Teaology 

Brumby’s 

CBD eatery 

It’s all good brew 

Taika 

Chai-Yo Thai & 

Asian Cafe 

Chantilly 

Cafe 

Charcoal 

Indian 

Noodle 

Canteen 

Tea Shack 

Good Home 

Village 

India 

The Yard 

Bar 

Bamboo 

Gardens 

Berg’s 

Chow 

Frank’s Oyster 

Bar 

The 

Lemongrass 

Pizza Hut 

Fairweathers 

Yum Yum 

Kebabs 

Fusion 

Ritual cafe 

Scotch 

CPR Espress 

Sammie

Gohan 

Mango 

Master Roasts 

Marlborough 

Public House 

Subway 

Sanctum Tabletop 

cafe 

The Tamarind 

Thai 9 

Urban Fare 

Karaka 

Kitchen 



 
Akbabas Turkish 
Cuisine 

Mon-Sun  11am-8pm        Dine-in or Takeaway 2 Maxwell Road 

 
Bamboo Gardens Mon-Sun 11am-2pm, 4:30-9pm Dine-in or Takeaway 31 Maxwell Road 

 
Bento sushi &  
Japanese foods 

Wed-Mon 10am-7pm     Dine-in or Takeaway 30 High Street 

 
Bergs chow Wed-Sat  4-8pm (4-9pm on Fri) Dine-in or Takeaway 30 Scott Street 

 
Biddy Kates café & 
Irish bar 

Mon-Sun 10am - Late Dine-in or Takeaway 2 Market Street 

 
Brumby's Bakery Mon-Fri 7:30am-4:30pm, Sat-Sun 

7:30am-3pm 
Takeaway 65 Queen Street 

 
Cancun Eats Mon-Sat 11am-2pm, 4:30-9pm Dine-in or Takeaway 35A High Street 

 
CBD Eatery Mon-Fri 7:30am-3:30pm, Sat-Sun 

8am-3pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 41 Queen Street 

 

 
@library: Mon,Tue, Thu & Fri 9am-
4pm, Sat,Sun & Wed 10am-4pm 

  

 
Chai-Yo Thai& Asian 
Café 

Mon-Fri 9:30am-3:30pm, Sat 10am-
3:00pm 

Dine-in or Takeaway 67 Queen Street 

 
Chantilly Café Mon-Fri 8am-2:30pm, Sat 8:30am - 

2pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 77 Queen Street 

 
Charcoal Mon-Tue 4:30-9:30pm, Wed-Sun 

11:30am - 2pm, 4:30-9:30pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 57 Seymour Street 

 
Cilantro Tue-Sun 11:30am-2:30pm, 4:30-

9pm 
Takeaway 3/42 High Street 

 
 CPR Coffee Co Mon-Fri 6:30am-3pm, Sat 8am-

3pm, Sun 8am-2:30pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 43 High Street & 16 

Kinross Street 

 
Dolce Sun & Mon 10am-3pm, Tue-Sat 

10am-Late 
Dine-in or Takeaway 48 Market Street 

 
Domino's Pizza Sun-Thu 9:30am-11pm, Fri-Sat 

9:30am-12am 
Takeaway 5 Main Street 

 
Eat Thai Tue-Fri 11:30am-3pm, 5-10pm, Sat-

Sun 12pm-3pm, 5-10pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 35 High Street 

 
Fairweathers Mon-Sun 8:30am-late Dine-in or Takeaway 36 Scott Street 

 
Frank's Oyster Bar & 
Eatery 

Tue-Sat 4-10pm Dine-in 28 Scott Street. 

 
Fusion eatery Tue-Sun 11am-8pm Dine-in or Takeaway 4 Maxwell Road 

 
Gohan Mon-Sun 11am-2pm, 5-9pm Dine-in or Takeaway 16 Scott Street 

 
Good home Tue-Sat 11:30am-11pm Dine-in 70 Queen Street 

 
Hakuna Matata Café Mon-Fri 6:30am-2pm, Sat 8am-2pm Dine-in or Takeaway 1 Main Street 

 
Herb + Olive Café Mon-Fri 7:30am-2:30pm, Sat-Sun 

8am-2pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 62 High Street 

 
Its all good brew Mon-Fri 6:55am-4:30pm Dine-in or Takeaway 72 Market Street 

 
Karaka    Kitchen Tue-Fri 7am-4pm, Sat 8am-3pm Dine-in or Takeaway 2a Park Terrace 

 
Lemongrass Mon-Sun 11:30am-2:15pm, 4:45-

late 
Dine-in or Takeaway 17a Maxwell Road 

 
Mango Mon-Sat 11:30am-2pm, 5-9:30pm, 

Sun 5-9:30pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 2 Scott Street 

 
Market Street Café Mon-Fri 8am-2pm, Sat 9am-1pm Dine-in or Takeaway 30 Market Street 

 
Master Roasts Mon 4:30-8:30pm, Tue-Sun 11am-

2:30pm, 4:30-8:30pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 24 Scott Street 

 
Minghettis Wed-Fri 9am-2pm Takeaway High Street 

 
Noodle Canteen Mon-Sun 11am-8:30pm Takeaway 79 Queen Street 

 
Noodle Corner Mon-Sat 11am-8pm Dine-in or Takeaway 3 Twelfth Lane 

 
Pizza Hut Mon-Sun 11am-10pm Takeaway 17c Maxwell Road 

 
Marlborough Public 
House 

Wed-Thu 3-8pm, Fri-Sat 11:30am-
12am, Sun-Mon 11:30am-9pm 

Dine-in or Takeaway 51 Scott Street 

 
Quench Mon-Fri 6:30am-10am, 3-9pm,Sat-

Sun 7-10am, 3-9pm 
Dine-in 95 High Street 

 
Raupo Mon-Sun 7:30am-9:30pm Dine-in  6 Symons Street 

 
Ritual Café Mon-Fri 7am-4pm, Sat 7am-3pm, 

Sun 8am-2:30pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 10 Maxwell Road 

 
Sakim Sushi Mon-Tue 9am-4pm, Wed-Fri 9am-

4:30pm, Sat 9am-2pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 48 High Street 

 
Sammies Mon-Fri 8am-3pm Takeaway 37 Scott Street 

 
Savvy Mon-Fri 6:30-9:30am, 5:30-9pm, 

Sat-Sun 7-10am, 5:30-9pm 
Dine-in 65 Alfred Street 

 
Scotch Mon-Sat 3pm-late Dine-in 24 Maxwell Road 

 
Subway Mon-Fri 7:30am-7pm, Sat-Sun 8am-

5pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway Marlborough Lines 

Stadium 2000, 16 
Kinross Street 

 
Tabletop café Mon, Wed-Fri & Sun 9am-9pm, Sat 

9am-5pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 4 Scott Street 

 
Taika Tue-Sat 5pm-late Dine-in 52 Queen Street 

 
Tamarind Mon-Wed 5-9:30pm, Thu-Sun 

11:30am-2pm, 5-9:30pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 14 Scott Street 

 
Teaology Mon, Wed-Sat 10:30am-5pm, Tue 

12-5pm, Sun 11am-4pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 83 Market Street 

 
Tea Shack Tue-Sat 11am-6pm, Sun 10am-5pm Dine-in or Takeaway 71 Queen Street 

 
Thai 9 Sat-Mon 4:30-9pm, Tue-Fri 11am-

2pm, 4:30-9pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 31 Scott Street 

 
The little café Tue-Fri 7am-3pm Dine-in or Takeaway 11 Charles Street 

 
Thomas and Son's 
Cafe 

Mon-Fri 8am-3:30pm, Sat 8am-2pm Dine-in or Takeaway 54 Market Street 

 
Urban Fare Café Mon-Sat 8am-3:30pm Dine-in or Takeaway 8 Scott Street 

 
Urban Ground Wed-Fri 7am-2pm Dine-in or Takeaway High Street 

 
Village India Mon-Sun 4:30pm-9pm Dine-in or Takeaway 17b Maxwell Road 

 
Watery Mouth Café Tue-Fri 7am-2:30pm, 4:30-9:30pm, 

Sat-Sun 8am-2:30pm, 4:30-9:30pm 
Dine-in or Takeaway 71 High Street 

 
Yard Bar Tue-Sat 4-late Dine-in or Takeaway 30 Maxwell Road 

 
Yum Yum Kebab Mon-Sun 11am-8:30pm Dine-in or Takeaway 10B George Street 

 

1 

 

 
2 

 3 

  4 

  5 

6 

7 

  8 

  9 

  10 

  11 

  12 

  13 

  14 

  15 

  16 

  17 

  18 

  19 

  20 

  21 

  22 

  23 

  24 

  25 

  26 

  27 

  28 

  

29 

  30 

30

3 

  

31 

30

3 

  

32 

30

3 

  

33 

33

03 

  

34 

30

3 

  

35 

53

03 

  

36 

53

03 

  

37 

53

03 

  

38 

53

03 

  

39

9 

53

03 

  

40 

53

03 

  

41 

53

03 

  

42 

53

03 

  

43 

53

03 

  

44 

53

03 

  

45 

53

03 

  

46 

53

03 

  

47 

53

03 

  

48 

53

03 

  

49 

53

03 

  

50 

53

03 

  

51 

53

03 

  

52 

53

03 

  

53 

53

03 

  

54 

53

03 

  

55 

53

03 

  

55 

53

03 

  

56 

53

03 

  


