

1	Akbabas Turkish Cuisine	Mon-Sun 11am-8pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	2 Maxwell Road
2	Bamboo Gardens	Mon-Sun 11am-2pm, 4:30-9pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	31 Maxwell Road
3	Bento sushi & Japanese foods	Wed-Mon 10am-7pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	30 High Street
4	Bergs chow	Wed-Sat 4-8pm (4-9pm on Fri)	Dine-in or Takeaway	30 Scott Street
5	Biddy Kates café & Irish bar	Mon-Sun 10am - Late	Dine-in or Takeaway	2 Market Street
6	Brumby's Bakery	Mon-Fri 7:30am-4:30pm, Sat-Sun 7:30am-3pm	Takeaway	65 Queen Street
7	Cancun Eats	Mon-Sat 11am-2pm, 4:30-9pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	35A High Street
8	CBD Eatery	Mon-Fri 7:30am-3:30pm, Sat-Sun 8am-3pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	41 Queen Street
9		@library: Mon,Tue, Thu & Fri 9am- 4pm, Sat,Sun & Wed 10am-4pm		
10	Chai-Yo Thai& Asian Café	Mon-Fri 9:30am-3:30pm, Sat 10am- 3:00pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	67 Queen Street
11	Chantilly Café	Mon-Fri 8am-2:30pm, Sat 8:30am - 2pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	77 Queen Street
12	Charcoal	Mon-Tue 4:30-9:30pm, Wed-Sun 11:30am - 2pm, 4:30-9:30pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	57 Seymour Street
13	Cilantro	Tue-Sun 11:30am-2:30pm, 4:30- 9pm	Takeaway	3/42 High Street
14	CPR Coffee Co	Mon-Fri 6:30am-3pm, Sat 8am- 3pm, Sun 8am-2:30pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	43 High Street & 16 Kinross Street
15	Dolce	Sun & Mon 10am-3pm, Tue-Sat 10am-Late	Dine-in or Takeaway	48 Market Street
16	Domino's Pizza	Sun-Thu 9:30am-11pm, Fri-Sat 9:30am-12am	Takeaway	5 Main Street
17	Eat Thai	Tue-Fri 11:30am-3pm, 5-10pm, Sat- Sun 12pm-3pm, 5-10pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	35 High Street
18	Fairweathers	Mon-Sun 8:30am-late	Dine-in or Takeaway	36 Scott Street
19	Frank's Oyster Bar & Eatery	Tue-Sat 4-10pm	Dine-in	28 Scott Street.
20	Fusion eatery	Tue-Sun 11am-8pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	4 Maxwell Road
21	Gohan	Mon-Sun 11am-2pm, 5-9pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	16 Scott Street
22	Good home	Tue-Sat 11:30am-11pm	Dine-in	70 Queen Street
23	Hakuna Matata Café	Mon-Fri 6:30am-2pm, Sat 8am-2pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	1 Main Street
24	Herb + Olive Café	Mon-Fri 7:30am-2:30pm, Sat-Sun 8am-2pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	62 High Street
25	Its all good brew	Mon-Fri 6:55am-4:30pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	72 Market Street
26	Karaka Kitchen	Tue-Fri 7am-4pm, Sat 8am-3pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	2a Park Terrace
27	Lemongrass	Mon-Sun 11:30am-2:15pm, 4:45- late	Dine-in or Takeaway	17a Maxwell Road
28	Mango	Mon-Sat 11:30am-2pm, 5-9:30pm, Sun 5-9:30pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	2 Scott Street

29	Market Street Café	Mon-Fri 8am-2pm, Sat 9am-1pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	30 Market Street
30	Master Roasts	Mon 4:30-8:30pm, Tue-Sun 11am- 2:30pm, 4:30-8:30pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	24 Scott Street
31	Minghettis	Wed-Fri 9am-2pm	Takeaway	High Street
32	Noodle Canteen	Mon-Sun 11am-8:30pm	Takeaway	79 Queen Street
33	Noodle Corner	Mon-Sat 11am-8pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	3 Twelfth Lane
34	Pizza Hut	Mon-Sun 11am-10pm	Takeaway	17c Maxwell Road
35	Marlborough Public House	Wed-Thu 3-8pm, Fri-Sat 11:30am- 12am, Sun-Mon 11:30am-9pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	51 Scott Street
36	Quench	Mon-Fri 6:30am-10am, 3-9pm,Sat- Sun 7-10am, 3-9pm	Dine-in	95 High Street
37	Raupo	Mon-Sun 7:30am-9:30pm	Dine-in	6 Symons Street
38	Ritual Café	Mon-Fri 7am-4pm, Sat 7am-3pm, Sun 8am-2:30pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	10 Maxwell Road
39	Sakim Sushi	Mon-Tue 9am-4pm, Wed-Fri 9am- 4:30pm, Sat 9am-2pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	48 High Street
40	Sammies	Mon-Fri 8am-3pm	Takeaway	37 Scott Street
41	Savvy	Mon-Fri 6:30-9:30am, 5:30-9pm, Sat-Sun 7-10am, 5:30-9pm	Dine-in	65 Alfred Street
42	Scotch	Mon-Sat 3pm-late	Dine-in	24 Maxwell Road
43	Subway	Mon-Fri 7:30am-7pm, Sat-Sun 8am- 5pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	Marlborough Lines Stadium 2000, 16 Kinross Street
44	Tabletop café	Mon, Wed-Fri & Sun 9am-9pm, Sat 9am-5pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	4 Scott Street
45	Taika	Tue-Sat 5pm-late	Dine-in	52 Queen Street
46	Tamarind	Mon-Wed 5-9:30pm, Thu-Sun 11:30am-2pm, 5-9:30pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	14 Scott Street
47	Teaology	Mon, Wed-Sat 10:30am-5pm, Tue 12-5pm, Sun 11am-4pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	83 Market Street
48	Tea Shack	Tue-Sat 11am-6pm, Sun 10am-5pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	71 Queen Street
49	Thai 9	Sat-Mon 4:30-9pm, Tue-Fri 11am- 2pm, 4:30-9pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	31 Scott Street
50	The little café	Tue-Fri 7am-3pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	11 Charles Street
51	Thomas and Son's Cafe	Mon-Fri 8am-3:30pm, Sat 8am-2pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	54 Market Street
52	Urban Fare Café	Mon-Sat 8am-3:30pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	8 Scott Street
53	Urban Ground	Wed-Fri 7am-2pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	High Street
54	Village India	Mon-Sun 4:30pm-9pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	17b Maxwell Road
55	Watery Mouth Café	Tue-Fri 7am-2:30pm, 4:30-9:30pm, Sat-Sun 8am-2:30pm, 4:30-9:30pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	71 High Street
55	Yard Bar	Tue-Sat 4-late	Dine-in or Takeaway	30 Maxwell Road
56	Yum Yum Kebab	Mon-Sun 11am-8:30pm	Dine-in or Takeaway	10B George Street